MA SeriesMA SeriesMA SeriesMA Series
Redundant Battery
Charger, Master-Slave,
MA Series
The redundant systems, MA Series,
comprise two (2) battery chargers.
Normally, the master charger
powers the load. If the master

Height x Width x Depth (mm)
Max. Weight
(approximate)
MA150 X 1800 x 1214 x 600 636 Kg / 1400 lbs
MA230 X 2000 x 1500 x 750 841 Kg / 1850 lbs
MA350 X 2000 x 1800 x 800 1341 Kg / 2950 lbs
MA400 (note 2) X 2170 x 1800 x 800 1523 Kg / 3350 lbs
Maximum
Capacity
(amp.)
150 A
230 A
350 A
400 A
MA025 (note 1) 25 A X 1800 x 914 x 600 568 Kg / 1250 lbs
MAB1200-1 (note 3) 20 A BI 2000 x 1200 x 805 591 Kg / 1300 lbs
MAB1200-2 (note 3) 20  BI 2000 x 1200 x 850 614 Kg / 1350 lbs
MAB1500-1 (note 3) 50 A BI 1850 x 1496 x 805 659 Kg / 1450 lbs
MAB1500-2 (note 3) 50 A BI 2000 x 1496 x 805 682 Kg / 1500 lbs
MAB1500-3 (note 3) 50 A BI 2000 x 1496 x 820 773 Kg / 1700 lbs
Note 1: The optional MA025 cabinet is used in confined spaces where the standard (MA150) cabinet di-
mensions are not acceptable.
Note 2:  The MA400 cabinet dimensions are the same as those for the MA350 except that the top is pro-
vided with a 170 mm high removable cover for venting. For easier transport and installation,